
Renee Scoggin, Case Manager

Renee@pfnins.com

248.603.3520

Fax: 248.385.0083

Jul ie@pfnins.com

248.356.7587

Jul ie Ligocki,  Administrat ive Coordinator

Fax: 248.603.3595

Bernadette Furca, Regional  Vice Pres ident

BFurca@pfnins.com

248.603.3543

Fax: 248.385.0091

Sonya Hubbard, Director of New Business 

SHubbard@pfnins.com

248.603.3515

Fax: 248.385.0080

Name

RWoodke@pfnins.com

248.603.3630

Fax: 248.385.0093 

Ryan Woodke, Underwrit ing Special ist   

Trish Vanbuskirk,  Case Manager 

Tr ish@pfnins.com

248.603.3542

Fax: 248.385.0090

Fax.  248.385.0088

Ted Kotsakis,  President & CEO

TKotsakis@pfnins.com

248.603.3540

Glenn Barnes, CLU, Regional  Vice President 

GBarnes@pfnins.com

248.761 .7013

Fax: 248.385.0092

Sherlyn Swindel l ,  Regional  Sales Director

Sher lyn@pfnins.com

248.385.0131

Fax: 248.603.3595

Mike Baker, Brokerage Manager 

MikeBakerTN@gmai l .com

248.603.3520

Fax: 248.385.0083

Teddy Kotsakis,  Regional  Sales Director

Teddy@pfnins.com

248.603.3662

Fax: 248.603.3595

Commissions:  Admin@pfnins.com

Case Design: PlusMarket ing@pfnins.com 

Contract Requests:  PlusLicensing@pfnins.com

Case Management: CaseManagers@pfnins.com

Case Design & Business Development 

New Business & Case Management

Staff Directory & Contact Info

901 Wilshire Dr.  Suite 140 
 Troy, MI 48084 

Phone: (800)-887-7587
Fax: 248.603.3595

WWW.PFNINS.COM


